WORLD SERIES 2021/2022 WSOP Circuit - Harrah's Cherokee

OF . Event #12A: $1,700 MAIN EVENT
p“K[“ End of Day 1A Report

Entries: 488 Remaining Players (at EOD): 79

PD VI, suyin$1,700 Prizepool: $739,320

Rank First Name Last Name ChipCount T S
1 Richard Curren 537,000 11 8
2 Ryan Jones 476,000 25 5
3 Benjamin McCoy 438,000 17 6
4 Ryan D'Angelo 401,000 20 2
5 John Gallaher 360,000 4 2
6 Matt Higgins 354,000 24 5
7 Luke Blindert 328,000 22 8
8 Hasan Ibrahim 322,000 23 5
9 Marshall White 320,000 1 7
10 Rohit Kwatra 317,000 2 2
11 LaDarren Banks 305,000 16 3
12 Sam Coe 303,000 10 4
13 Logan Jones 293,000 17 1
14 Lakisha Slaughter 291,000 19 1
15 J.B. Wells 287,000 9 9
16 Jerry Payne 285,000 10 3
17 Tripp Kirk 278,000 6 3
18 Jared Ingles 272,000 20 6
19 Youssef Aly 262,000 2 1
20 Stanislav Angelov 260,000 10 7
21 Joshua Palmer 255,000 13 3
22 Chris Churchwell 253,000 13 9
23 Greg Masters 235,000 9 3
24 Daniel Pralgo 231,000 23 1
25 Terohn Heinrich 231,000 12 6
26 Fikret Kovac 230,000 11 3
27 Dustin Goldklang 227,000 25 1
28 Andrew Brinkley 221,000 2 3
29 Brett Feder 220,000 2 4

30 Anthony Glabrese 194,000 5 1
31 Maurice Hawkins 193,000 16 1
32 David Mzareulov 192,000 23 3
33 Nicholas Hobbs 181,000 26 8
34 Vinny Pahuja 180,000 20 7
35 Milan Dragic 175,000 23 2
36 Scott Naylor 174,000 4 1
37 Donald Crabtree 167,000 11 5
38 Sergio Cornea 161,000 9 7
39 Steven Snyder 161,000 24 6
40 William Davis 154,000 27 8
41 Tricia Wu 154,000 25 2
42 Derrick Brown 153,000 18 3
43 George Zinaty 148,000 13 6
44 Asi Elias 147,000 12 2
45 Alexias Gooch 147,000 13 4



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

Michael
Derek
Brad
Benjamin
Mark
Scott
Adrian
Kyna
Michael
Bryan
John
Taylor
Richard
Michael
Mike
Chris
will
Howard
David
Derric
Daniel
BJ
llarica
Fred
Omar
Jason
John
Warren
Ronnie
Tai
Lance
Nicholas
Steve
Ryan

Rossitto
Norton
Howard
S.
Merrtti
Carlson
McCullough
England
Cooper
Rowland
Henderson
Pollard
Moats
McCauley
Jukich
Holske
Jaffe
Mash
Lee
Contreras
Pearlman
McBrayer
Purcarin
Smith
Hafeez
Brauda
Murtagh
Sheaves
Day
Cao
Jones
Palma
Karp
Honeycutt

144,000
144,000
141,000
138,000
130,000
129,000
128,000
128,000
124,000
121,000
117,000
112,000
110,000
108,000
106,000
104,000
102,000
96,000
90,000
88,000
86,000
84,000
83,000
76,000
75,000
74,000
74,000
69,000
68,000
64,000
59,000
59,000
46,000
43,000

16
20
17

24
24
19
18
12

16

12

27

22

17
12

22
18
24
25
16

10

22

13

N P I N OO WOOUNDNOON PN ONNOUIOOOKLOWWEREPENOOONMDMNOOEWRAMO



